
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D
Jymmy Kay Cox Lt The Lucky One! 8877 15.447 1 328.00$   NM

Lacey Koehl Luke-koehl 15.540 2 249.00$   10

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.674 3 159.00$   9

Dedra Leal Km Zans Spin N Shine 15.690 4 119.00$   NM

Crystal Barricklow Doodle Bug 15.752 5 89.00$     NM

Sherri Reagan Brays Streak Of Fire 15.839 6 50.00$     NM

Sissy Winn Ar Dash Ta Flame 15.842 7 NM

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.845 8 NE

Cherish Faske Pc Tuckers Dox Wood 15.942 9 8

Gabriella Faske Another French Boy 23318 15.945 10 7

2D

Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 15.981 1 328.00$   NM

Corrie Freese Shakem Baby Shakem 16.035 2 249.00$   NM

Sherri Reagan Gypsy Reagan 16.106 3 159.00$   NM

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 16.111 4 119.00$   10

Lynette Bradley Flying Hearts Qui Qui 16.117 5 89.00$     NM

Audrey Wagner Cash Returns 20733 16.177 6 50.00$     NM

Sophia Faske Mister T 23475 16.191 7 9

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 16.201 8 8

Kensley Stephens Wagon Poppop 16.206 9 NM

Jymmy Kay Cox Jlr Showcase Design! 8877 16.211 10 NM

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 16.256 11 7

Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon Sky 20394 16.266 12 NM

Tylena Hamilton Jinx 8522 16.281 13 NM

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.293 14 6

Kim Grunkemeyer Cm Catching Fire 16.372 15 NM

Boo Burttschell Rdc Paintmeamulberry 15480 16.373 16 NM

Dedra Leal Fortune N Frenchsox 16.384 17 NM

Kim Clayton Sassy 16.398 18 NM

Lisa Kaul Tricks N The Snow 16.421 19 NM

Hunter Freeman Side Track 20440 16.436 20 NM

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG - OPEN BARRELS



3D
Katrina Hanson Jet Hanson 16.463 1 328.00$   10

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 16.465 2 249.00$   9

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.470 3 139.00$   NM

Jillian Knight Speck Money 23248 16.470 4 139.00$   NM

Katie Drake Vegas Traffic 16.473 5 89.00$     NM

Taylor Junek Kitkat 16.496 6 50.00$     8

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 16.503 7 7

Callie Kohlenberg Ima Uptown Playgirl 21392 16.512 8 NM

Hunter Freeman Ronas French Bully 20440 16.527 9 NM

Brooke Page Km Shock To The Cartel 16.531 10 6

Molly Kenny Amagicstreakoffling 21668 16.582 11 NM

Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 16.617 12 5

Randa Childers Red Hot Childers 16.634 13 NM

Sophie Atchison Red 2 16.636 14 4

KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 16.653 15 3

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.684 16 2

Heather Orchard Mrc Heavinly Topaz 16.710 17 NM

Boo Burttschell Rdc Jaysleoisajewel 15480 16.710 18 NM

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.718 19 1

Brinlee Feril Prissy Mae Feril 16.728 20

Kappy Allen Leaving Hot Memories 16.743 21

Caylee Rose Cook A Frenchmans Belle 16.747 22

Tylena Hamilton Im So Flittin Famous 8522 16.759 23

Celsie Rumery Valid Influence - Rumery 16.760 24

Kellie Riley Mr Jess Wicked 20394 16.764 25

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.798 26

Jayd Davis Fuel N The Clock 16.800 27

Jane Swantner Dash Of Cocoa 16.831 28

Tylena Hamilton Livin Onna Prayer 8522 16.838 29

Sue Minton Sparkle 16.867 30

Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 1926 16.890 31

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 16.911 32

Keela Ochoa Piglet 16.922 33

Brinlee Feril Vibrant Instant 16.937 34



4D
Keela Ochoa Piggy 16.948 1 328.00$   NM

Madalyn Ray Noodle - Ray 16.949 2 249.00$   NM

Sophie Campbell Jett S 16.959 3 159.00$   NM

Brinlee Feril Sassy Money Maker 16.963 4 119.00$   10

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 17.031 5 89.00$     9

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.051 6 50.00$     8

Lynn Hough Trixie 17.109 7 7

Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.114 8 6

Audrey Schillings Jett S 19603 17.121 9 NM

Kelly Atchison Sugar 17.131 10 5

Malorie Ellis Luke 17.131 11 4

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 17.136 12 3

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 17.163 13 2

Faith Webb Cuttndeal 17.164 14 NM

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 17.200 15 NE

Ariana Hernandez Old Man Rusty 22388 17.205 16 NM

Tammie Turner Chief Sug Olena 15921 17.253 17 NM

Randa Childers Lotto Childers On Tv 17.279 18 NM

Taylor Wiley Cash Wiley 17.299 19 NM

Molly Mundo Butter Me Up Buttercup 23244 17.364 20 1

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.367 21

Shaylee Ketenbrink Ltd Peppy Goose 17.373 22

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 17.376 23

Erin Davis Clifford 17.390 24

Brooke Hanson Dixie Express 17.419 25



5D
Madalynn Ray Katy Ray 17.465 1 328.00$   NM

Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 17.533 2 249.00$   NM

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.568 3 159.00$   10

Shelley Greer Mudbug 17.639 4 119.00$   9

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 17.665 5 89.00$     8

Jenna Turner Frenchysruninforcash 15922 17.714 6 50.00$     NM

Mallori Ramey Sargent 17.717 7 7

Kyley Lara Moonshine Lara 17.724 8 NM

Marlene Pack Newt 17.744 9 NM

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.757 10 6

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.817 11 5

Brooke Jefferson Cruiser Jefferson 17.951 12 NM

Corrie Freese Rockin My Design 18.019 13 NM

Rosalee Schoonover Karina 18.091 14 4

Suzanne Hall Sassy 18.376 15 3

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.389 16 2

Lola Allen Chrome Allen 18.418 17 NM

Lily Smith Jack C Smith 18.690 18 1

Hailey Hanson Reba 18.800 19

Madelyn Alonso Chapo 18.990 20

Lori Hunter Tessa 12040 19.138 21

Paige Curran Roll Like A Playboy 7367 19.151 22

Layla Ayala Nuggets 19.673 23

Sue Minton Zoom 19.759 24

Katrina Hanson Titanshollywoodgold 20.844 25

Allie Powers Maverick Dunit Easy 21.620 26



NTs

Lucile Jackson 99.999 NT

Marianne Maples Promise The Fame 99.999 NT

Millie Reade Tempest 99.999 NT

Kappy Allen Fameolicious 99.999 NT

Lisa Kaul Klk Sweeping Rocket 99.999 NT

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 115.557 NT

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 116.166 NT

Lacey Koehl Rr Rowdy Dos Sparks 116.225 NT

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 116.507 NT

Boo Burttschell Burnin Ring O Fire 15480 116.872 NT

Brinn Pohorily Alive And Special 23722 116.879 NT

Alise Dollery 116.947 NT

Brandy Davis Ms Josey Shines 21063 117.052 NT

Stevi Erickson Eddys Easy Money 117.073 NT

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppy 22259 117.251 NT

Suzanne Hall Shorty 117.374 NT

Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 118.314 NT

Bobbie Turner Sullivan Alm Finally Friday 20121 118.378 NT

Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 118.809 NT

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 119.122 NT

Emmy Gonzalez Jojo 120.678 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.674 1 111.00$   6

2D

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.470 2 67.00$     6

Randa Childers Red Hot Childers 16.634 2 44.00$     NM

3D

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.684 3 67.00$     6

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.798 3 44.00$     5

Jane Swantner Dash Of Cocoa 16.831 NM

Sue Minton Sparkle 16.867 4

Kena Davies Pff Flit To Smash 1926 16.890 NM

Keela Ochoa Piglet 16.922 NM

Keela Ochoa Piggy 16.948 NM

Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.114 3

4D

Randa Childers Lotto Childers On Tv 17.279 4 67.00$     NM

Shelley Greer Mudbug 17.639 4 44.00$     6

Mallori Ramey Sargent 17.717 5

Suzanne Hall Sassy 18.376 4

Lori Hunter Tessa 12040 19.138 NM

Paige Curran Roll Like A Playboy 7367 19.151 3

Sue Minton Zoom 19.759 2

NTs

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 115.557 NT

Brandy Davis Ms Josey Shines 21063 117.052 NT

Suzanne Hall Shorty 117.374 NT

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 119.122 NT

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG - SENIOR BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Sherri Reagan Brays Streak Of Fire 15.839 1 71.00$     NM

Sissy Winn Ar Dash Ta Flame 15.842 2 42.00$     NM

Sherri Reagan Gypsy Reagan 16.106 3 28.00$     NM

Lynette Bradley Flying Hearts Qui Qui 16.117 4 NM

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 16.201 5 6

2D

Katrina Hanson Jet Hanson 16.463 1 71.00$     6

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 16.465 2 42.00$     5

Jillian Knight Speck Money 23248 16.470 3 28.00$     NM

Brooke Page Km Shock To The Cartel 16.531 4 4

KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 16.653 5 3

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.718 6 2

3D

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 16.911 1 71.00$     6

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 17.031 2 42.00$     5

Lynn Hough Trixie 17.109 3 28.00$     4

Audrey Schillings Jett S 19603 17.121 4 NM

Kelly Atchison Sugar 17.131 5 3

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 17.136 6 2

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 17.200 7 NE

4D

Molly Mundo Butter Me Up Buttercup 23244 17.364 1 71.00$     6

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.367 2 42.00$     5

Megan Murphy Flitforadashnguy 17.533 3 28.00$     NM

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.568 4 NE

Kyley Lara Moonshine Lara 17.724 5 NM

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.817 6 4

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.389 7 3

Katrina Hanson Titanshollywoodgold 20.844 8 2

NTs

Millie Reade Tempest 99.999 NT

Stevi Erickson Eddys Easy Money 117.073 NT

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG - ADULT 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lacey Koehl Luke-koehl 15.540 1 96.00$     6

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.845 2 72.00$     NE

Cherish Faske Pc Tuckers Dox Wood 15.942 3 48.00$     5

Gabriella Faske Another French Boy 23318 15.945 4 24.00$     4

2D

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 16.111 1 96.00$     6

Audrey Wagner Cash Returns 20733 16.177 2 72.00$     NM

Sophia Faske Mister T 23475 16.191 3 48.00$     5

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 16.256 4 24.00$     4

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.293 5 3

Taylor Junek Kitkat 16.496 6 2

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 16.503 7 NE

Callie Kohlenberg Ima Uptown Playgirl 21392 16.512 8 NM

3D

Madalynn Ray Noodle - Ray 16.610 1 96.00$     NM

Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 16.617 2 72.00$     6

Sophie Atchison Red 2 16.636 3 48.00$     5

Brinn Pohorily Alive And Special 23722 16.695 4 24.00$     4

Brinlee Feril Prissy Mae Feril 16.728 5 3

Brinlee Feril Vibrant Instant 16.937 6 NE

Danielle Bailey Secret’s Talk 22259 16.938 7 2

Sophie Campbell Jett S 16.959 8 NM

Brinlee Feril Sassy Money Maker 16.963 9 NE

Brooke Hanson Dixie Express 17.076 10 NM

Malorie Ellis Luke 17.131 11 1

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 17.163 12

Ariana Hernandez Old Man Rusty 22388 17.205 13

Shaylee Ketenbrink Ltd Peppy Goose 17.373 14

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 17.376 15

4D

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 17.665 1 96.00$     6

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.757 2 72.00$     5

Malorie Ellis Blue Jean 18.097 3 48.00$     4

Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 18.497 4 24.00$     NM

Hailey Hanson Reba 18.800 5 NM

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 19.052 6 3

Madelyn Alonso Chapo 19.181 7 NM

Annalise Sager Honey Bunn 19.527 8 NM

Layla Ayala Nuggets 19.874 9 NM

Lauren Hanson Itr Poco Kinley Two 19.891 10 NM

Paisley Penney Icd Pistol 25.293 11 NE

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG  - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



NTs

Ellie Kyles Chasing Blue Grace 99.999 NT

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 116.166 NT

Lacey Koehl Rr Rowdy Dos Sparks 116.225 NT

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 116.507 NT

Taylor Wiley Cash Wiley 117.295 NT

Madalynn Ray Katy Ray 117.593 NT

Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 118.314 NT

Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 118.809 NT

Emmy Gonzalez Jojo 120.406 NT

Lily Smith Jack Smith 123.620 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Alaina Owen Jett Owen 25.869 1  $      1.00 NM

Alaina Owen Blackberry Owen 27.220 2  $      1.00 NM

Charlotte Atchison Chick Christian 34.508 3  $      1.00 6

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG  - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Dedra Leal Km Zans Spin N Shine 21.029 1 83.00$     NM

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 21.176 2 55.00$     6

Dedra Leal Vf King Strike 21.179 3 NM

Gabriella Faske Another French Boy 23318 21.416 4 5

Kensley Stephens Wagon Poppop 21.679 5 NM

2D

Brinlee Feril Prissy Mae Feril 22.105 1 83.00$     6

Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 22.190 2 55.00$     NM

Lynn Hough Trixie 22.502 3 5

Becky Cook Mp Love To Speed 22.606 4 NM

3D

Audrey Schillings Jett S 19603 23.057 1 83.00$     NM

Taylor Junek Kitkat 23.183 2 55.00$     6

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.289 3 5

Mallori Ramey Sargent 23.290 4 4

Faith Webb Cuttndeal 23.386 5 NM

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 24.322 6 3

Cherish Faske Vnr No Shadow A Doubt ♥️ 27.058 7 2

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 28.496 8 1

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 28.642 9

Carlie Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 30.041 10

Shaylee Ketenbrink 30.238 11

Paisley Penney I Cd Pistol 31.124 12

Malorie Ellis Luke 37.205 13

NTs

Dedra Leal French Covid Sparks 99.999 NT

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG  - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Gabriella Faske Another French Boy 23318 21.416 1 83.00$     6

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 21.994 2 50.00$     5

Brinlee Feril Prissy Mae Feril 22.105 3 33.00$     4

Sophie Campbell Dude Campbell 22.190 4 NM

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.289 5 3

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 24.322 6 2

Ellie Kyles Chasing Blue Grace 24.897 7 NM

Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 26.740 8 NM

Cherish Faske Vnr No Shadow A Doubt 27.058 9 1

Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 28.587 10

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 28.642 11

Shaylee Ketenbrink 30.238 12

Paisley Penney I Cd Pistol 31.124 13

Malorie Ellis Luke 37.205 14

NTs

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 99.99 NT

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG  - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

No contestants

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG  - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Brooke Page Km Shock To The Cartel 16.531 10

Brinn Pohorily Alive And Special 23722 16.695 9

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.718 8

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 16.911 7

Brinlee Feril Sassy Money Maker 16.963 6

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.051 5

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.817 4

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.389 3

Paige Curran Roll Like A Playboy 7367 19.151 2

Paisley Penney Icd Pistol 25.293 1

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 119.122

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG  - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Dakota Burey Tf Lick My Lips 80.254 1  $      1.00 NM

FEBRUARY 8 ROSENBERG - FUTURE CHAMPS


